
CAT Licence Nom Prenom Grade Sexe CLAS Nom_Club
40 kg F28122009MANSU01 MANSUY Irina CM F 1 J.A.C. MEZOIS
44 kg F15022009MAZER01 MAZERAN Georgia CM F 1 J.A.C. MEZOIS
48 kg F05042009BELTR01 BELTRAN MARUENDA Ivet CM F 1 LA MAISON DU JUDO
48 kg F05122009ELIE*01 ELIE Lea CB F 2 J.C.A.L.MANDUEL
48 kg F26012009POULA01 POULAILLON Rose CM F 3 ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI
48 kg F29092009WATTE01 WATTEL Lolie CB F 3 J.C.DU GARD
52 kg F18072009DAYME01 DAYMENE Jihad CV F 3 J CLUB DE VAUVERT
52 kg F18122009MARTI02 MARTIN Lihya CV F 3 US TOURBES JUDO
52 kg F07092009PETIT01 PETIT Lola CV F 2 JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC
52 kg F21042009PIGNA02 PIGNATARO Livia CM F 1 LA PALESTRE
57 kg F25082009LEROY01 LEROY Eloise CM F 1 JUDO PAYS VIGANAIS
57 kg F24082009MEYNI01 MEYNIER Jade CB F 2 JUDO CLUB BARRABAN
57 kg F02032009SERRA01 SERRA Chloe CV F 3 JC AGATHOIS
63 kg F26032009CHAMB01 CHAMBON Louise CB F 1 JUDO CLUB FLORACOIS
63 kg F28032009CUEST01 CUESTA Nell CB F 2 CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SUSSARGUES
63 kg F06122009PRADA01 PRADAL Ludivine CV F 3 ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI
63 kg F30012009SCIUM01 SCIUME Sophia CM F 3 J.C.VERGEZOIS
70 kg F06042009DEMEZ01 DEMEZON Elsa CM F 2 J CLUB DE VAUVERT
70 kg F25052009MARTI01 MARTIN Julia CM F 1 J.C.LAUDUNOIS
+70 kg F15012009BENDJ01 BENDJEBOUR Fouzia CM F 2 J.C.DU GARD
+70 kg F10062009JENTE01 JENTE Jade CM F 3 JUDO VILLEVEYRAC
+70 kg F11032009SABHI01 SABHI Manar CM F 1 GARRIGUES JUDO
46 kg M03092009COULY01 COULY Mathis CM M 3 ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
46 kg M28052009FINES01 FINESCHI Elouane CM M 1 ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN
46 kg M09112009MAUME01 MAUMENE Enzo CV M 2 JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC
46 kg M30112009PASTR01 PASTRE Yanis CV M 3 JUDO CLUB FLORACOIS
50 kg M06072009BERTE01 BERTEAU DUPLAN Joran CM M 2 ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
50 kg M18092009DUPIN01 DUPINAY Mathieu CV M 3 MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
50 kg M15012009JOVAN01 JOVANOVIC Luka CM M 1 MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
50 kg M08022009MIDOU01 MIDOUNE Wassim CM M 3 MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
55 kg M02122009JUANE01 JUANES Lorenzo CM M 3 ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
55 kg M30102009PIMPE01 PIMPETERRE Baptiste CM M 3 J.A.C. MEZOIS
55 kg M28052009SAMBL01 SAMBLAT Sacha CM M 1 OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
55 kg M11072009SORMA01 SORMAIL Loris CB M 2 JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
60 kg M10032009ALMOH01 ALMOHAMAD Yssa CB M 3 ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
60 kg M09032009BASSI01 BASSIER Nathael CB M 3 JC LANGONAIS
60 kg M08122009BENAY01 BENAYAD Ilhan CM M 1 DOJO BUDOKA
60 kg M25082009BERTH01 BERTHAUD Nino CM M 2 ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
66 kg M24042009ACHIR01 ACHIR Corto CM M 1 JUDO CLUB FLORACOIS
66 kg M19012009BERNA01 BERNARD Adam CM M 2 JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS
66 kg M09022009BOUFA01 BOUFAID Amine CM M 3 J CLUB DE VAUVERT
66 kg M07072009MAK**01 MAK Nathan CM M 3 JUDO PAYS VIGANAIS
73 kg M09112009ALHAJ01 ALHAJI Kiman CM M 3 MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
73 kg M25042009DAUM*01 DAUM Armand CM M 2 ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD
73 kg M16072009MAURY01 MAURY Adrien CM M 1 JC ST GELY
73 kg M27022009YUSUF01 YUSUFZAI Abdul Mosawer CB M 3 JUDO CLUB BARRABAN
81 kg M01112009BONNE01 BONNEL Charles CM M 2 JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
81 kg M21062009BONNI01 BONNIN Luca CM M 1 ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI
81 kg M05042009FIGUE01 FIGUERES Alex CB M 3 J.C.VERGEZOIS
81 kg M01052009MARAN01 MARANO Adrien CM M 3 J.C.DU GARD
90 kg M19022009MOSSE01 MOSSERIE Yoni CB M 1 ASPTT MONTPELLIER
90 kg M12052009TORQU01 TORQUEBIAU Noe CM M 2 CENTRAL J.C.
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